Amala Institute of Medical Sciences,Thrissur
PG schedule-January -2021

RADIATION ONCOLOGY

DATE DAY [8am-10am 10am-12pm 12tolpm |1PM -3PM 3pm -4pm 6pm
01-01-2021 |Fri Ward rounds |OPD / Simulation L | [Journal Club-Guide ( Dr. Jomon) Contouring E
02-01-2021|Sat Ward rounds |Multi Disciplinary Tumor Board u Topic Presentaion(Dr. jamuna) Chart audit v
03-01-2021|Sun n sun e
04-01-2021|Mon |Ward rounds |OPD / Simulation c Contouring/OPD Start RT n
05-01-2021|Tue |Ward rounds |OPD / Simulation h Contouring/OPD Start RT i
06-01-2021|Wed |Ward rounds |OPD / Simulation Contouring/OPD Start RT n
07-01-2021|Thu |Ward rounds |OPD / Simulation Contouring/OPD Start RT g
08-01-2021 | Fri Ward rounds |OPD / Simulation B Journal Club-Guide Dr. Anil Jose Contouring
09-01-2021 |Sat Ward rounds |Multi Disciplinary Tumor Board r Topic Presentaion (Dr. Amithraj) Chart audit R
10-01-2021|Sun Sun o
11-01-2021|Mon |Ward rounds |OPD / Simulation Contouring/OPD Start RT
12-01-2021|Tue |Ward rounds |OPD / Simulation Contouring/OPD Start RT
13-01-2021|Wed |Ward rounds |OPD / Simulation Contouring/OPD Start RT
14-01-2021|Thu |Ward rounds |OPD / Simulation Contouring/OPD Start RT
15-01-2021 |Fri Ward rounds |OPD / Simulation Journal Club-Guide Dr.Mathew varghe Contouring
16-01-2021|Sat Ward rounds |Multi Disciplinary Tumor Board Topic Presentaion (Dr. Maria Philip ) |Chart audit
17-01-2021|Sun - Sun
18-01-2021|Mon |Ward rounds |OPD / Simulation Contouring/OPD Start RT
19-01-2021|Tue |Ward rounds |OPD / Simulation Contouring/OPD Start RT
20-01-2021|Wed |Ward rounds |OPD / Simulation Contouring/OPD Start RT
21-01-2021|Thu |Ward rounds |OPD / Simulation Contouring/OPD Start RT
22-01-2021 |Fri Ward rounds |OPD / Simulation Journal Club-Guide Dr.Febin Antony |Contouring
23-01-2021|Sat  |Ward rounds |Multi Disciplinary Tumor Board Topic Presentaion (Dr. Amithraj) Chart audit
24-01-2021|Sun Sun
25-01-2021|Mon |Ward rounds |OPD / Simulation Contouring/OPD Start RT
26-01-2021|Tue |Ward rounds |OPD / Simulation Contouring/OPD Start RT
27-01-2021|Wed |Ward rounds |OPD / Simulation Contouring/OPD Start RT
28-01-2021|Thu |Ward rounds |OPD / Simulation Contouring/OPD Start RT
29-01-2021|Fri  |Ward rounds |OPD / Simulation Journal Club-Guide Dr.Mathew varghe Contouring
30-01-2021 |sat Dr.| WEMHURAL HultibiRIFRG A mor Board Topic Presentaion (Dr. Maria Philip ) |Chart audit
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